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Event 24a: MMAS7 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 88 Morgan HO (St George CC) 2:37.573
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.777 24.777 (1)
Lap 2 17.482 42.259 (1)
Lap 3 17.715 59.975 (1)
Lap 4 18.302 1:18.277 (1)
Lap 5 18.841 1:37.118 (1)
Lap 6 19.438 1:56.557 (1)
Lap 7 20.194 2:16.752 (1)
Lap 8 20.820 2:37.573 (1)

2. 60 Mark SKRIBINS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:43.364 +5.79
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.397 25.397 (2)
Lap 2 18.671 44.068 (2)
Lap 3 18.808 1:02.876 (2)
Lap 4 19.351 1:22.228 (2)
Lap 5 19.849 1:42.078 (2)
Lap 6 20.365 2:02.444 (2)
Lap 7 20.551 2:22.996 (2)
Lap 8 20.368 2:43.364 (2)


